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0.0 Start of route 0.1

0.1 L onto Lancaster Pike 0.1

0.2 R onto S Museum Rd 0.2

0.4 L onto W Broad St 0.1

0.5 R onto S Wyomissing Ave 4.8

5.3 R onto PA-625 S 1.8

7.1 R onto T313/Wentzel Rd 1.0

8.1 L onto Bowmansville Rd/T872 1.3

9.4 R onto Panorama Dr/T959 1.4

10.8 R onto Lauschtown Rd 2.1

12.9 R onto Kramer Mill Rd/T842 1.8

14.8 R onto Kramer Mill Rd/T852 0.4

15.2 R onto Sharp Ave 0.1

15.3 R onto N Reamstown Rd/T700 0.5

15.8 R onto Lausch Rd/T963 0.8

16.7 R onto Trost Rd 0.2

16.9 L onto S Muddy Creek Rd/T816 0.5

17.4 R onto Stone Hill Rd/T963 0.5

17.9 L onto Gehman School Rd/T963 0.5

17.9 miles.  +1241/-1115 feet

18.4 L onto PA-897 N 0.4

18.8 R onto Willow St 1.3

20.2 R onto W Main St 0.8

21.0 R onto Furlow Rd 0.3

21.3 L onto PA-272 N 0.2

21.5 Continue onto PA-568 E 0.2

21.6 L onto Deer Creek Rd 1.4

23.0 R onto Old Lancaster Pike 2.6

25.6 Continue onto W Madison St 1.9

27.4 L onto Hill St 0.3

27.7 Continue onto Mohnton Blvd 0.2

27.9 L onto E Wyomissing Ave 0.6

28.4 L onto W Broad St 0.1

28.6 R onto S Museum Rd 0.2

28.8 L onto Lancaster Pike 0.1

28.9 R parking flot 0.1

29.0 End of route 0.0

11.1 miles.  +630/-790 feet


